Product dat

EE600

LED Floodlight with PIR 220 / 360° , white

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Functions

Operating mode

Main electrical features

Frequency

Voltage
Operating voltage

Operating voltage

Power
Halogen switching capacity 230V

Incandescent bulb power

Endurance

Service life of the LED

Detection

Detection angle, settable

Detection field @, on floor
Frontal detecting distance

Side detecting distance

Materials
Colour

RAL colour

Lighting control
Brightness measurement range

Lumen

LED control

Power LED

Incandescent bulbs control

230 V incandescent lamps

Installation, mounting

Maximum Mounting Height

Subject to technical modifications

Screwed

with test mode

50/60 Hz

230 VAC

230 V~ +10%/-15%

410 W

300 W

~ 7300 h

220...360 °
=24 m
12 m

12m

white

RAL 9010 - Pure white

5/1000 Lux

3400 Im

60 W

300w



Installation mode

Connection

Connection type

Settings

Response value sensitivity adjustable

Equipment

Slewing

Safety

Protection class

Use conditions
Operating temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Identification
Application, usage

Main design line

Subject to technical modifications

for screw fastening

1to 1,5 mm?

Yes

LED spotlight horizontally adjustable 180° ; LED
spotlight vertically adjustable 340°

isol.class Il

-20...40 °C

-20...60 °C

Motion detector

Motion detectors



