



EE600







LED Floodlight with PIR 220 / 360° , white

Technical properties

Arc	- I- :		-4-	
Arc	n	Te	CT	ure

Screwed

Functions

Operating mode	with test mode
----------------	----------------

Main electrical features

Frequency	50/60 Hz

Voltage

Operating voltage	230 V AC
Operating voltage	230 V~ +10%/-15%

Power

Halogen switching capacity 230V	410 W
Incandescent bulb power	300 W

Endurance

Service life of the LED	≈ 7300 h

Detection

Detection angle, settable	220360 °
Detection field Ø, on floor	≈ 24 m
Frontal detecting distance	12 m
Side detecting distance	12 m

Materials

Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white

Lighting control

Brightness measurement range	5 / 1000 Lux
Lumen	3400 lm

LED control

Incandescent bulbs control

Installation, mounting

Maximum Mounting Height 4 n	m
-----------------------------	---

Installation mode	for screw fastening
Connection	
Connection type	1 to 1,5 mm ²
Settings	
Response value sensitivity adjustable	Yes
Equipment	
Slewing	LED spotlight horizontally adjustable 180°; LED spotlight vertically adjustable 340°
Safety	
Protection class	isol.class II
Use conditions	
Operating temperature	-2040 °C
Storage/transport temperature	-2060 °C
Identification	
Application, usage	Motion detector
Main design line	Motion detectors